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Think ahead.

Tork PeakServe® Mini Contin. HT Disp Bl

Code Tork 552558
Couleur
Matiere Plastique

Hauteur

Largeur

Profondeur

<p>Tork PeakServe&reg;: the latest innovation designed for
high-traffic washrooms where staff needs to maximize cleaningtime
and maintain a good flow of people. Compatible with<Tork
PeakServe&reg; Continuous&trade;; hand towels, the system has a
very high capacity of 1230 towels, which can be dispensed quickly
and without interruption to keep the flow. The compressed refills are
fast to fill, can be topped up at any time and-are easy to store and
transport, enabling staff to focus on cleaningy.not refilling.</p>
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Données d’expédition

Unité consommateur

Unité de transport

Palette

SCC

Pieces

Unités consommateur
Hauteur

Largeur

Longueur

Volume

Poids net

Poids brut

Matiere

¢ essity

7322541136585
1

491 mm

101 mm

367 mm

18,2 dm3
27409

27409

Plastic bag

Essity est un leader mondial des produits de santé

et d'hygiéne

7322541136585
1

1

121 mm

379 mm

542 mm

24,9 dm3

2,7 kg

3.3kg

Carton

7322541213606
60

60

1995 mm

800 mm

1200 mm
1,5m3

164,4 kg

196,8 kg
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Choisissez un consommable
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