



Think ahead.

Tork PeakServe® Mini Contin. HT Disp BI



Code Tork	552558
Couleur	Noir
Matière	Plastique
Hauteur	491 mm
Largeur	101 mm
Profondeur	367 mm

<p>Tork PeakServe®: the latest innovation designed for high-traffic washrooms where staff needs to maximize cleaning time and maintain a good flow of people. Compatible with Tork PeakServe® Continuous®; hand towels, the system has a very high capacity of 1230 towels, which can be dispensed quickly and without interruption to keep the flow. The compressed refills are fast to fill, can be topped up at any time and are easy to store and transport, enabling staff to focus on cleaning, not refilling.</p>

Données d'expédition

	Unité consommateur	Unité de transport	Palette
SCC	7322541136585	7322541136585	7322541213606
Pièces	1	1	60
Unités consommateur	-	1	60
Hauteur	491 mm	121 mm	1995 mm
Largeur	101 mm	379 mm	800 mm
Longueur	367 mm	542 mm	1200 mm
Volume	18,2 dm ³	24,9 dm ³	1,5 m ³
Poids net	2740 g	2,7 kg	164,4 kg
Poids brut	2740 g	3,3 kg	196,8 kg
Matière	Plastic bag	Carton	-

Choisissez un consommable**100585**